
REGISTRATION FEES:   (Please Circle Selections) 

Full Registration includes Conference fee, Breakfast, lunch, and dinner on Saturday, as well as light refreshments on Friday evening . This fee is only 
for the guests that will be attending the entire conference. Separate event fees are below for guests 

Full Registration by Rank Member Guest Non Member 

O4/W3 & Above 

01-03/W1-W2

E7 & Above 

E6 & Below 

Civilian 

ADDITIONAL FEES: 

_______ 

_______ 
Friday Golf Social  (non Sponsored)
Friday  

Friday Skeet Shoot
Saturday Dinner    

_______
_______

Saturday Dinner Entrée Choice Total Registration Fees 
(*Must be a guest of a registered conference attendee) 

Guest* Member Guest 

_______ Conf Fee(s) _______ _______ 

_______ Add’t Fee(s) _______ _______ 

Member 

Catfish _______

Chicken  _______

Lasagna_______ _______ TOTAL _______ _______ 

   TOTAL PAYMENT DUE:  $ ________________ 

Make checks Payable to “NGAW” 
Mail to: NGAW, PO Box 5144, Camp Murray, Tacoma, WA 98430 

Visa/Master Card/Discover/American Express accepted – Call 253.584.5411 

Member:  First & Last (Nickname) _____________________________________ Rank: ________________ 

Guest:  First & Last (Nickname) _____________________________________________________ 

Mailing Address: 

_____________________________ E- Mail Address: Cell Phone:

_________________________________ _______________________ _____________________________ 

For Hotel reservations at Alderbrook Resort, call 360 898-2000
mention NGAW. room rate is $91.00 per night plus lodging fee and taxes.

National Guard Association of Washington 

State Conference Registration Form 
Alderbrook Resort & Spa

7101 E State Highway 106 Union, WA
Mar 24-25, 2017

*** We are unable to accept registration(s) 
AFTER 24 Februry 2017

**No refunds after 24 February 2017

$40.00
Free
$10.00
$21.00

$80.00 
$65.00 
$45.00
$20.00
$80.00

$80.00
$65.00
$45.00
$20.00
$80.00

$90.00
$75.00
$55.00
$30.00

Geocaching 

Guest Only

http://www.ngaw.org/



