## **National Guard Association of Washington**



## State Conference Registration Form Alderbrook Resort & Spa 7101 E State Highway 106 Union, WA Mar 24-25, 2017

	Rank:
E- Mail Address:	Cell Phone:
	E- Mail Address:

For Hotel reservations at Alderbrook Resort, call 360 898-2000 mention NGAW. room rate is \$91.00 per night plus lodging fee and taxes.

## **REGISTRATION FEES:** (Please Circle Selections)

Full Registration includes Conference fee, Breakfast, lunch, and dinner on Saturday, as well as light refreshments on Friday evening . This fee is only for the guests that will be attending the entire conference. Separate event fees are below for guests

Full Registration by Rank	Member	Guest	Non Member
O4/W3 & Above	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$90.00
01-03/W1-W2	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
E7 & Above	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
E6 & Below	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00
Civilian	\$80.00	\$80.00	

## **ADDITIONAL FEES:**

Friday Golf Social (non Sponsored)		\$40.00	
Friday Geocaching		Free	
Friday Skeet Shoot		\$10.00	
Saturday Dinner	Guest Only	\$21.00	

Saturday Dinner Entrée Choice					
(*Must be a guest of a registered conference attendee)					
	Member	Guest*			
Catfish					
Chicken	_				
Lasagna	-				

Total Registration Fees				
	Member	Guest		
Conf Fee(s)				
Add't Fee(s)				
TOTAL				
TOTAL PAYMENT DUE: \$				

\*\*\* We are unable to accept registration(s)
AFTER 24 Februry 2017

\*\*No refunds after 24 February 2017